JAMIA HAMDARD (Deemed to be University) HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062 Accredited by NAAC in 'A' Category
RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION
Applications on prescribed formats are invited for filling up the following Non-Teaching positions on Contractual basis in Jamia Hamdard. Eligible candidates may apply on or before
Non-Teaching Positions Advt. No. NT- 01/2023)
 Junior Assistant: (02- Posts) on Contractual Basis for Finance Section, Jamia Hamdard. Junior Consultant: (02- Posts) on Contractual Basis for Finance Section, Jamia Hamdard. Note: Salary will be commensurate with Qualification and experiences as per Jamia Hamdard Norms.
The other detailed information(s) and application form can be obtained from Jamia Hamdard website www.jamiahamdard.edu.
Any addendum/corrigendum shall be posted only on the Jamia Hamdard website.
REGISTRAR Ph. No. 011-26059688 (12 Lines)
Extn5387/5306